
Head Coach: Alex Lopez 
Assistants:     Jose Salinas, Armando Macias, Mario Garza, Jacob Hinojosa 

 

 

 

Boys JV Grey Schedule 

2018-2019 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
12/28/18 Friday Tri-Scrimmage 

Pioneer Vs Brownsville Vets 
Pioneer vs Juarez Lincoln 

Away 
All games@ 
Juarez 

 
11:30am 
1:00pm 

12/29/18 Saturday Donna Home 10:00am 
     
1/8/19 Tuesday Memorial Away 6:00pm 
1/11 Friday Los Fresnos Away TBD 
1/15/19 Tuesday Economedes Away 7:00pm 
1/18/19 Friday    
1/22/19 Tuesday Hanna Home 6:00pm 
DISTRICT ROUND 1    

1/28/19 Monday PSJA Southwest Home 7:00pm 
2/02/19 Saturday Palmview Away 10:15am 
2/04/19 Monday Sharyland Home 7:00pm 
2/09/19 Saturday Mission Vets Home 10:15am 
2/11/19 Monday PSJA Memorial Away 7:00pm 
2/16/19 Saturday Roma Home 10:15am 
2/18/19 Monday Rio Grande Away 7:00pm 
     
     
DISTRICT  ROUND 2    
2/23/19 Saturday PSJA Southwest Away 10:15am 
2/25/19 Monday Palmview Home 7:00pm 
3/02/19 Saturday Sharyland Away 10:15am 
3/04/19 Monday Mission Vets Away 7:00pm 
03/09/19 Saturday PSJA Memorial Home 10:15am 
3/11/19 Monday Roma Away 7:00pm 
3/18/19 Monday Rio Grande Home 7:00pm 
     
Updated: 
10/30/2018 

    


